LEHMAN FARMS MARCH
PITTSFORD, NY
MARCH 19, 2017

Performance Hunter 3'3"

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 22 156 |Casano Ann Marie Marcoccia
Reserve: 20 104 Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel

Jr & AO Hunters - All Ages All Sizes 3'3"&3'6"

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 36 165 Eastwood Hallie Heggeness
Reserve: | 14.5 166 Big Easy Cassidy M. Parrinello

Pony Hunter-All Sizes - 2'3" 2'6" 3'

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 40 122 Mapleside Voila Sadie F. Rutkowski
Reserve: 24 179 Braveheart Sophie Lyko

Adult-Amateur Hunter All Ages

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 34 119 Amherst Karissa Bosh
Reserve: 24 168 Houndstooth Adria Courtney A. A. Fennell

Childrens Hunter 14 & Under 3'

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 36 178 Pandora Ellisyn Brower
Reserve: | 12.5 102 Ray Ban Jesselyn Murphy

Childrens Hunter 15-17 3'

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 36 105 |Sapphire Alexis Koepke
Reserve: 20 152 [Keydet Jordan Testa

Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2'



Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 36 186 |Consider it Done Nathan Hoban
Reserve: 24 147 |Pixel Perfect Leslie Miller

Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6"

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 34 171 |Stan The Man Lindsey Koenig
Reserve: 28 170 Wall-e Debra M. Lorge

Low Hunter 3'

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 20 162 Elliot Noreen Farnsworth
Reserve: 17 150 Historical Leslie Miller

Pre-Adult & Pre-Children's Hunters 2'6"

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: | 22.5 157 \Word of Honour Kate Metzger
Reserve: 22 158 Clementino W Allie Feder

Pre-Children's Hunter Ponies

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 36 174 Toy Story Rachel DeMocker
Reserve: 24 175 |Cashmere Sophia Alesi

Green Hunter 3' & 3'3"

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 30 178 Pandora Ellisyn Brower
Reserve: | 185 169 |Secret Agent Erin Parrinello
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 162 |Elliot Amy Sheffer Noreen Farnsworth
2 105 |Sapphire Debra M. Lorge Alexis Koepke
3 102 |Ray Ban Jesselyn Murphy Jesselyn Murphy
4 157 \Word of Honour Debra M. Lorge Kate Metzger



5 150 |Historical

Leslie Miller

Leslie Miller

64 - Low Hunter 3

Place Entry Horse

1 162 |Elliot
2 150 |Historical
3 157 |Word of Honour

Rider

Amy Sheffer
Leslie Miller
Debra M. Lorge

Owners

Noreen Farnsworth
Leslie Miller

Kate Metzger

65 - Low Hunter 3

Place Entry Horse

1 150 |Historical

Rider
Leslie Miller

Owners
Leslie Miller

67 - Green Hunter 3' & 3'3" 10 Entries

Place Entry Horse

157 |Word of Honour
118 |Defiance

1 178 |Pandora

2 169 Secret Agent
3 161 |Shining

4 176 |Scandal

5 120 |Protege K

6 162 [Elliot

7

8

Rider

Ragen L. Mc Gowan
Debra M. Lorge
Debra M. Lorge
Marguerite E. Heberle
Marguerite E. Heberle
Amy Sheffer

Debra M. Lorge
Marguerite E. Heberle

Owners

Ellisyn Brower

Erin Parrinello

Stacy Seip-Lawler
Marguerite E. Heberle
Kiani Schultz

Noreen Farnsworth
Kate Metzger
Madison Aurio

68 - Green Hunter 3' & 3'3"

Place Entry Horse

1 169 Secret Agent

2 178 |Pandora

3 118 |Defiance

4 160 Black Tie Optional
5 161 |Shining

6 177 Steinway

7 176 Scandal

8

120 |Protege K

Rider

Debra M. Lorge
Ragen L. Mc Gowan
Marguerite E. Heberle
Debra M. Lorge
Debra M. Lorge
Ragen L. Mc Gowan
Marguerite E. Heberle
Marguerite E. Heberle

Owners

Erin Parrinello
Ellisyn Brower
Madison Aurio

Sarah Catheline

Stacy Seip-Lawler
Bridget Vieau
Marguerite E. Heberle
Kiani Schultz



70 - Green Hunter 3' & 3'3" U/S

Place Entry Horse

157
118
178
161
176
169
160
120
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Word of Honour
Defiance

Pandora

Shining

Scandal

Secret Agent
Black Tie Optional
Protege K

Rider

Kate Metzger
Marguerite E. Heberle
Ragen L. Mc Gowan
Caitlin Weibel
Marguerite E. Heberle
Debra M. Lorge
Sarah Catheline
Marguerite E. Heberle

Owners

Kate Metzger
Madison Aurio
Ellisyn Brower

Stacy Seip-Lawler
Marguerite E. Heberle
Erin Parrinello

Sarah Catheline

Kiani Schultz

69 - Green Hunter 3' & 3'3" 10 Entries

Place Entry Horse

178
161
176
169
160
118
177
157
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Pandora

Shining

Scandal

Secret Agent
Black Tie Optional
Defiance
Steinway

Word of Honour

Rider

Ragen L. Mc Gowan
Debra M. Lorge
Marguerite E. Heberle
Debra M. Lorge
Debra M. Lorge
Marguerite E. Heberle
Ragen L. Mc Gowan
Debra M. Lorge

139 - Pony Hunter-All Sizes - 2'3" 2'6" 3'
Rider

Place Entry Horse

1 122
2 179

Mapleside Voila
Braveheart

Sadie F. Rutkowski
Sophie Lyko

140 - Pony Hunter-All Sizes - 2'3" 2'6" 3'
Rider

Place Entry Horse

1 122
2 179

Mapleside Voila
Braveheart

Sadie F. Rutkowski
Sophie Lyko

141 - Pony Hunter-All Sizes - 2'3" 2'6" 3'
Rider

Place Entry Horse

Owners

Ellisyn Brower

Stacy Seip-Lawler
Marguerite E. Heberle
Erin Parrinello

Sarah Catheline
Madison Aurio
Bridget Vieau

Kate Metzger

Owners
Sadie F. Rutkowski
Sophie Lyko

Owners
Sadie F. Rutkowski
Sophie Lyko

Owners



1 122 |Mapleside Voila Sadie F. Rutkowski Sadie F. Rutkowski

2 179 |Braveheart Sophie Lyko Sophie Lyko

142 - Pony Hunter-All Sizes - 2'3" 2'6" 3' U/S
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 122 Mapleside Voila Sadie F. Rutkowski Sadie F. Rutkowski

2 179 |Braveheart Sophie Lyko Sophie Lyko

3 180 |Labyrinth Sadie F. Rutkowski Leslie Miller

151 - Pre-Adult & Pre-Children's Hunters 2'6" _
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 172 |Simple Pleasure Kathryn A. Tally Emma Vandyne

2 158 |Clementino W Allie Feder Allie Feder

3 131 Upon A Star Sophia Putrino Jennifer Duncan

4 119 |Amherst Karissa Bosh Karissa Bosh

5 184 |Coldplay Olivia Cortese Olivia Cortese

6 157 \Word of Honour Kate Metzger Kate Metzger

7 118 |Defiance Madison Aurio Madison Aurio

8 120 |Protege K Kiani Schultz Kiani Schultz

152 - Pre-Adult & Pre-Children's Hunters 2'6" _
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 158 Clementino W Allie Feder Allie Feder

2 119 |Amherst Karissa Bosh Karissa Bosh

3 172 |Simple Pleasure Kathryn A. Tally Emma Vandyne

4 157 \Word of Honour Kate Metzger Kate Metzger

5 131 Upon A Star Sophia Putrino Jennifer Duncan

6 118 Defiance Madison Aurio Madison Aurio

7 184 |Coldplay Olivia Cortese Olivia Cortese

8 137 |Sir Roanin Mary H. McCormack Mary H. McCormack

153 - Pre-Adult & Pre-Children's Hunters 2'6" s

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 157 |Word of Honour Kate Metzger Kate Metzger



131
158
118
120
184
183
119
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Upon A Star
Clementino W

Defiance
Protege K
Coldplay
Gratitude
Ambherst

Sophia Putrino
Allie Feder
Madison Aurio
Kiani Schultz
Olivia Cortese
Kacy Gardiner
Karissa Bosh

154 - Pre-Adult & Pre-Children's Hunters 2'6" U/S
Rider

Place Entry Horse

157
183
119
158
184
172
137
120
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Word of Honour

Gratitude
Ambherst

Clementino W

Coldplay

Simple Pleasure

Sir Roanin
Protege K

Kate Metzger

Kacy Gardiner
Karissa Bosh

Allie Feder

Olivia Cortese
Kathryn A. Tally
Mary H. McCormack
Kiani Schultz

Jennifer Duncan
Allie Feder
Madison Aurio
Kiani Schultz
Olivia Cortese
Kacy Gardiner
Karissa Bosh

Owners

Kate Metzger

Kacy Gardiner
Karissa Bosh

Allie Feder

Olivia Cortese
Emma Vandyne
Mary H. McCormack
Kiani Schultz

159 - Pre-Children's Hunter Ponies

Place Entry Horse

1 174
2 187
3 132
4 175

185
6 173

Toy Story

Sprinkles On Top

Save Me A Star

Cashmere
Webkinz

The Governor

Rider
Rachel DeMocker
Jasmine Brucato

Olivia Dupre

Lily Warrell
Jessica Washburn
Sydney Frank

Owners
Rachel DeMocker
Jasmine Brucato

Daniel Dupre
Olivia Dupre

Sophia Alesi
Valerie Hoban
Deerfield Ltd.

160 - Pre-Children's Hunter Ponies

Place Entry Horse

1 174
2 175

Toy Story
Cashmere

Rider
Rachel DeMocker
Lily Warrell

Owners
Rachel DeMocker
Sophia Alesi



3 132 Save Me A Star Olivia Dupre Daniel Dupre

Olivia Dupre
4 173 | The Governor Sydney Frank Deerfield Ltd.
5 187 |Sprinkles On Top Jasmine Brucato Jasmine Brucato
6 185 |Webkinz Jessica Washburn Valerie Hoban
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 174 |Toy Story Rachel DeMocker Rachel DeMocker
2 175 Cashmere Lily Warrell Sophia Alesi
3 173 |The Governor Sydney Frank Deerfield Ltd.
4 187 Sprinkles On Top Jasmine Brucato Jasmine Brucato
5 185 |Webkinz Jessica Washburn Valerie Hoban
6 132 Save Me A Star Olivia Dupre 8%?/26: E?Sgrf
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 175 Cashmere Lily Warrell Sophia Alesi
2 174 |Toy Story Rachel DeMocker Rachel DeMocker
3 185 |Webkinz Jessica Washburn Valerie Hoban
4 173 | The Governor Sydney Frank Deerfield Ltd.
5 132 Save Me A Star Olivia Dupre 8%‘)&' gﬁgs
6 187 |Sprinkles On Top Jasmine Brucato Jasmine Brucato
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 119 Ambherst Malka Fox-Epstein Karissa Bosh
2 167 |Break The Ice Jennie O'Brien Jennie O'Brien
3 168 |Houndstooth Adria Courtney A. A. Fennell |Courtney A. A. Fennell
4 131 |Upon A Star Mackenzie O. Brooks  |Jennifer Duncan

169 - Syracuse PHA Children's Medal 3'

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners



1 121  |Kirkwood Hayley Fedele Katrina Rowe

2 169 |Secret Agent Erin Parrinello Erin Parrinello

3 178 |Pandora Ellisyn Brower Ellisyn Brower

4 148 Emma's Cardenta McKinley Egenhofer McKinley Egenhofer
5 102 |Ray Ban Jesselyn Murphy Jesselyn Murphy

6 177 |Steinway Bridget Vieau Bridget Vieau
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 122 Mapleside Voila Sadie F. Rutkowski Sadie F. Rutkowski
2 186 |Consider it Done Nathan Hoban Nathan Hoban

3 170 Wall-e Sophia Gianforti Debra M. Lorge

4 179 Braveheart Sophie Lyko Sophie Lyko

5 181 |As You Wish Zoe Barnes Zoe Barnes

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 120 |Protege K Kiani Schultz Kiani Schultz

2 184 Coldplay Olivia Cortese Olivia Cortese

3 131 Upon A Star Sophia Putrino Jennifer Duncan

4 118 |Defiance Madison Aurio Madison Aurio

5 130 |Marine Salute Riley Morrell Jennifer Duncan

6 119 |Amherst Karissa Bosh Karissa Bosh

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 185 |Webkinz Jessica Washburn Valerie Hoban

2 187 |Sprinkles On Top Jasmine Brucato Jasmine Brucato
181 - Open Equitation WTC Ponies
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 173 |The Governor Sydney Frank Deerfield Ltd.

2 185 |Webkinz Jessica Washburn Valerie Hoban

3 175 |Cashmere Lily Warrell Sophia Alesi



4 187 |Sprinkles On Top Jasmine Brucato Jasmine Brucato

184 - Blue Red Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
2 165 |Eastwood Andrea Sciortino Hallie Heggeness
186 - Blue Red Hunter Pony
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
2 147  |Pixel Perfect Amanda Turner Leslie Miller
187 - Blue Red Hunter
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 158 Clementino W Kalcy O'Keefe Allie Feder
2 183 |Gratitude Kacy Gardiner Kacy Gardiner
2 132 Save Me A Star Olivia Dupre Dam_el Dupre
Olivia Dupre
83 - Performance Hunter 3'3"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 156 |Casano Debra M. Lorge Ann Marie Marcoccia
2 104 |Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel
. L Rachel Graves
3 182 |Fashionably Late Leslie Miller Anne Wernert
4 150 |Historical Leslie Miller Leslie Miller
121 |Kirkwood Katrina Rowe Katrina Rowe
84 - Performance Hunter 3'3"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 104 Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel
2 156 |Casano Debra M. Lorge Ann Marie Marcoccia
. . Rachel Graves
3 182 |Fashionably Late Isabel Sia Anne Wernert
4 121 |Kirkwood Katrina Rowe Katrina Rowe
5 150 |Historical Leslie Miller Leslie Miller

85 - Performance Hunter 3'3"



Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 150 |Historical Leslie Miller Leslie Miller

2 156 |Casano Debra M. Lorge Ann Marie Marcoccia
3 104 Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel

4 121 |Kirkwood Katrina Rowe Katrina Rowe

5 182 |Fashionably Late Isabel Sia iﬁ%ﬁe\l/\i rr?]\éfts

91 - Jr & AO Hunters - All Ages All Sizes 3'3"&3'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 166 |Big Easy Emma Vandyne Cassidy M. Parrinello
2 165 |Eastwood Andrea Sciortino Hallie Heggeness

3 104 |Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel

4 182 |Fashionably Late Isabel Sia iﬁ%ﬁe\ll\i rr?]\éfts

5 164 |Contaro Alexandra Michalski Alexandra Michalski
6 163 |Adagio Alexandra Michalski Hope Caton

7 156 |Casano Ann Marie Marcoccia  |Ann Marie Marcoccia
8 138 |Moondance Alexis Imburgia Alexis Imburgia

92 - Jr & AO Hunters - All Ages All Sizes 3'3"&3'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 165 |Eastwood Andrea Sciortino Hallie Heggeness

2 104 |Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel

3 166 |Big Easy Emma Vandyne Cassidy M. Parrinello
4 164 |Contaro Alexandra Michalski Alexandra Michalski
5 182 |Fashionably Late Isabel Sia iﬁ%@e\ll\i rr?]\é?ts

6 163 |Adagio Alexandra Michalski Hope Caton

7 156 |Casano Ann Marie Marcoccia  |Ann Marie Marcoccia
8 138 |Moondance Alexis Imburgia Alexis Imburgia

93 - Jr & AO Hunters - All Ages All Sizes 3'3"&3'6"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners




165
163
156

182

104
138
166
164

Eastwood
Adagio
Casano

Fashionably Late

Viva's Estella
Moondance
Big Easy
Contaro

Andrea Sciortino
Alexandra Michalski

Ann Marie Marcoccia
Isabel Sia

Jazzlyn J. Igiel
Alexis Imburgia
Emma Vandyne
Alexandra Michalski

94 - Jr & AO Hunters - All Ages All Sizes 3'3"&3'6" U/S
Rider

Place Entry Horse

1
2
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165
156

182

163
104
166
164
138

Eastwood
Casano

Fashionably Late

Adagio
Viva's Estella
Big Easy
Contaro
Moondance

Andrea Sciortino

Ann Marie Marcoccia
Isabel Sia

Alexandra Michalski
Jazzlyn J. Igiel
Emma Vandyne
Lydia Robbins
Alexis Imburgia

Hallie Heggeness
Hope Caton
Ann Marie Marcoccia

Rachel Graves
Anne Wernert

Jazzlyn J. Igiel
Alexis Imburgia
Cassidy M. Parrinello
Alexandra Michalski

Owners
Hallie Heggeness
Ann Marie Marcoccia

Rachel Graves
Anne Wernert

Hope Caton

Jazzlyn J. Igiel
Cassidy M. Parrinello
Alexandra Michalski
Alexis Imburgia

115 - Adult-Amateur Hunter All Ages _

Place Entry Horse

1

2
3
4

119
167
168
131

Ambherst

Break The Ice
Houndstooth Adria
Upon A Star

Rider

Malka Fox-Epstein
Jennie O'Brien
Courtney A. A. Fennell
Mackenzie O. Brooks

Owners

Karissa Bosh

Jennie O'Brien
Courtney A. A. Fennell
Jennifer Duncan

116 - Adult-Amateur Hunter All Ages

Place Entry Horse

1
2
3

168
167
119

Houndstooth Adria
Break The Ice
Amherst

Rider

Courtney A. A. Fennell

Jennie O'Brien
Malka Fox-Epstein

Owners

Courtney A. A. Fennell
Jennie O'Brien

Karissa Bosh



117 - NAL Adult-Amateur Hunter All Ages

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 119 Ambherst Malka Fox-Epstein Karissa Bosh

2 168 |Houndstooth Adria Courtney A. A. Fennell |Courtney A. A. Fennell
3 167 |Break The Ice Jennie O'Brien Jennie O'Brien

118 - Adult-Amateur Hunter 36 and Over U/S
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 119 Ambherst Malka Fox-Epstein Karissa Bosh

2 167 |Break The Ice Jennie O'Brien Jennie O'Brien

3 168 |Houndstooth Adria Courtney A. A. Fennell |Courtney A. A. Fennell
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 178 |Pandora Ellisyn Brower Ellisyn Brower

2 148 |[Emma’'s Cardenta McKinley Egenhofer McKinley Egenhofer

3 161 Shining Caitlin Weibel Stacy Seip-Lawler

4 102 |Ray Ban Jesselyn Murphy Jesselyn Murphy

5 177 Steinway Bridget Vieau Bridget Vieau

6 169 |Secret Agent Erin Parrinello Erin Parrinello

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 178 |Pandora Ellisyn Brower Ellisyn Brower

2 177 Steinway Bridget Vieau Bridget Vieau

3 102 |Ray Ban Jesselyn Murphy Jesselyn Murphy

4 148 |[Emma’'s Cardenta McKinley Egenhofer McKinley Egenhofer

5 169 |Secret Agent Erin Parrinello Erin Parrinello

6 161 |Shining Caitlin Weibel Stacy Seip-Lawler
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 178 |Pandora Ellisyn Brower Ellisyn Brower

2 102 |Ray Ban Jesselyn Murphy Jesselyn Murphy



3 161 Shining Caitlin Weibel Stacy Seip-Lawler

4 169 | Secret Agent Erin Parrinello Erin Parrinello

5 177 |Steinway Bridget Vieau Bridget Vieau

6 148 |[Emma’'s Cardenta McKinley Egenhofer McKinley Egenhofer
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 169 Secret Agent Erin Parrinello Erin Parrinello

2 178 |Pandora Ellisyn Brower Ellisyn Brower

3 161 Shining Caitlin Weibel Stacy Seip-Lawler

4 177 |Steinway Bridget Vieau Bridget Vieau

5 148 Emma's Cardenta McKinley Egenhofer McKinley Egenhofer
6 102 |Ray Ban Jesselyn Murphy Jesselyn Murphy
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 105 Sapphire Sophia Alesi Alexis Koepke

2 152 |Keydet Jordan Testa Jordan Testa

3 121  Kirkwood Hayley Fedele Katrina Rowe

4 149 |Homeland Jordan Metelski Jordan Metelski

124 - Childrens Hunter 15-17 3'

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 105 Sapphire Sophia Alesi Alexis Koepke
2 121 |Kirkwood Hayley Fedele Katrina Rowe

3 149 |Homeland Jordan Metelski Jordan Metelski
4 152 |Keydet Jordan Testa Jordan Testa

125 - Childrens Hunter 15-17 3'

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 152 |Keydet Jordan Testa Jordan Testa

2 105 |Sapphire Sophia Alesi Alexis Koepke
3 149 |Homeland Jordan Metelski Jordan Metelski
4 121  |Kirkwood Hayley Fedele Katrina Rowe



126 - Childrens Hunter 15-17 U/S

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 105 |Sapphire Sophia Alesi Alexis Koepke
2 149 |Homeland Jordan Metelski Jordan Metelski
3 121 |Kirkwood Hayley Fedele Katrina Rowe
4 152 Keydet Jordan Testa Jordan Testa

127 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2'
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

Leslie Miller
Nathan Hoban
Leslie Miller

Amanda Turner
Nathan Hoban
Jordan Metelski

1 147 |Pixel Perfect
2 186 |Consider it Done
3 151 |Reflection

Clovermeade Babs

Alexandra Miller
Bunny

4 103 Addison Basile

128 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2'
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

Nathan Hoban
Leslie Miller

1 186 |Consider it Done Nathan Hoban
2 147 |Pixel Perfect

3 103 Clovermeade Babs Addison Basile
Bunny

4 151 |Reflection

129 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2'

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 186 |Consider it Done Nathan Hoban Nathan Hoban

Amanda Turner
Alexandra Miller

Jordan Metelski Leslie Miller

Clovermeade Babs

2 103 Addison Basile Alexandra Miller
Bunny
151 |Reflection Jordan Metelski Leslie Miller
147 |Pixel Perfect Amanda Turner Leslie Miller

130 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium U/S
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 186 |Consider it Done Nathan Hoban Nathan Hoban



147 |Pixel Perfect Amanda Turner Leslie Miller

3 151 |Reflection Jordan Metelski Leslie Miller
4 103 Clovermeade Babs Addison Basile Alexandra Miller
Bunny

131 - Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 171 Stan The Man Lauren Nakamura Lindsey Koenig

2 170 |Wall-e Sophia Gianforti Debra M. Lorge

132 - Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 171 Stan The Man Lauren Nakamura Lindsey Koenig

2 170 |Wall-e Sophia Gianforti Debra M. Lorge

3 181 |As You Wish Zoe Barnes Zoe Barnes

133 - Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 170 |Wall-e Sophia Gianforti Debra M. Lorge

2 181 |As You Wish Zoe Barnes Zoe Barnes

3 171 |Stan The Man Lauren Nakamura Lindsey Koenig

134 - Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6" U/S
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 171 |Stan The Man Lauren Nakamura Lindsey Koenig

2 170 Wall-e Sophia Gianforti Debra M. Lorge

3 181 |As You Wish Zoe Barnes Zoe Barnes



MARCH LEHMAN SATURDAY
PITTSFORD, NY

MARCH 18, 2017

Hopeful Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners

Champion: 20 144 |Edison Leslie Miller

Suitable Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 30 127 |Skys Passage Kathy Licata
Reserve: 28 122 |Mapleside Voila Sadie F. Rutkowski

Baby Green Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 28 153 |Marvel Lydia Robbins
Reserve: 28 109 |\Victorious Alexis Koepke

Special Children's Hunter Horses

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 30 157 \Word of Honour Kate Metzger
Reserve: 16.5 118 |Defiance Madison Aurio

Special Children's Hunter Ponies

Points | Entry |Horse Owners



Champion: 30 103 |Clovermeade Babs Bunny Alexandra Miller

Daniel Dupre

Reserve: 22 132 |Save Me A Star .
Olivia Dupre

Special Hunter-Adult

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 28 108 |Stanley Debra M. Lorge
Reserve: 28 159 |Prada Debbie D. Barmaster

Short Stirrup Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 24 141 |Reflection Leslie Miller
Reserve: 18 123 |Small Talk Leesa Walker

Open Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 20 165 |Eastwood Hallie Heggeness
Reserve: 17.5 161 |Shining Stacy Seip-Lawler

Opportunity Low & Slow Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 26 142 |Play Date Leslie Miller
Reserve: 20 123 |Small Talk Leesa Walker

.85 Meter Jumpers

Points | Entry |Horse Owners



Champion: 30 146 Debonaire Megan K. Christopher

Reserve: 18 110 |Angel Catherine Fedor
.75 Jumpers
Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 26 139 |Louie Moriah Farm
Reserve: 20 111 |Zelly Jennifer Vallis

Walk-Trot Equitation

Points | Entry |Rider

Champion: 26 134 |Carly Gallagher
Reserve: 20 128 |April Duncan

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 109 |Victorious Debra M. Lorge Alexis Koepke

2 129 |Private Charter Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

3 153 Marvel Marguerite E. Heberle Lydia Robbins
William R. Heberle

4 116 |Snapback Marguerite E. Heberle
Stables, Inc.

Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 153 |Marvel Marguerite E. Heberle Lydia Robbins

2 109 |Victorious Debra M. Lorge Alexis Koepke



3 129 |Private Charter Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

William R. Heberle

4 116 |Snapback Marguerite E. Heberle
Stables, Inc.

Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 153 |Marvel Marguerite E. Heberle Lydia Robbins

2 109 \Victorious Debra M. Lorge Alexis Koepke

3 129 |Private Charter Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan
William R. Heberl

4 116 |Snapback Marguerite E. Heberle tam eberie
Stables, Inc.

4 - Baby Green Hunter U/S

Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 129 |Private Charter Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

2 109 |Victorious Debra M. Lorge Alexis Koepke

3 153 Marvel Lydia Robbins Lydia Robbins

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 144 |Edison Leslie Miller Leslie Miller

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 144 Edison Leslie Miller Leslie Miller



Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 127 |Skys Passage Jennifer Duncan Kathy Licata

2 122 |Mapleside Voila Sadie F. Rutkowski Sadie F. Rutkowski
3 162 |Elliot Amy Sheffer Noreen Farnsworth
4 105 [Sapphire Sophia Alesi Alexis Koepke

5 118 |Defiance Marguerite E. Heberle Madison Aurio

6 120 |Protege K Kiani Schultz Kiani Schultz

7 158 |Clementino W Allie Feder Allie Feder

8 119 |Amherst Marguerite E. Heberle Karissa Bosh

Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 122 |Mapleside Voila Sadie F. Rutkowski Sadie F. Rutkowski
2 127 |Skys Passage Jennifer Duncan Kathy Licata

3 119 |Ambherst Marguerite E. Heberle Karissa Bosh

4 162 |Elliot Amy Sheffer Noreen Farnsworth
5 158 |Clementino W Allie Feder Allie Feder

6 105 [Sapphire Sophia Alesi Alexis Koepke

7 120 |Protege K Kiani Schultz Kiani Schultz

8 126 |Carbon Copy Too Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan



Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 127 |Skys Passage Jennifer Duncan Kathy Licata

2 158 |Clementino W Allie Feder Allie Feder

3 162 |Elliot Amy Sheffer Noreen Farnsworth
4 122 |Mapleside Voila Sadie F. Rutkowski Sadie F. Rutkowski
5 120 |Protege K Kiani Schultz Kiani Schultz

6 126 |Carbon Copy Too Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

7 102 |Ray Ban Jesselyn Murphy Jesselyn Murphy

8 105 |Sapphire Sophia Alesi Alexis Koepke
Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 122 |Mapleside Voila Sadie F. Rutkowski Sadie F. Rutkowski
2 126 |Carbon Copy Too Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

3 127 |Skys Passage Jennifer Duncan Kathy Licata

4 158 |Clementino W Allie Feder Allie Feder

5 102 |Ray Ban Jesselyn Murphy Jesselyn Murphy
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 165 |Eastwood Andrea Sciortino Hallie Heggeness
2 104 |Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel

3 163 |Adagio Alexandra Michalski Hope Caton



4 160
5 161
6 156
7 157
8 138

14 - Open Hunter 11 Entries

Black Tie Optional
Shining

Casano

Word of Honour

Moondance

Place |[Entry |Horse

1 165
2 104
3 164
4 156
5 121
6 161
7 160
8 163

15 - Open Hunter 12 Entries

Eastwood

Viva's Estella
Contaro

Casano

Kirkwood

Shining

Black Tie Optional

Adagio

Place |[Entry Horse

1 121
2 161
3 160

4 156

Kirkwood
Shining
Black Tie Optional

Casano

Sarah Catheline
Caitlin Weibel

Ann Marie Marcoccia
Debra M. Lorge

Alexis Imburgia

Rider

Andrea Sciortino
Jazzlyn J. Igiel
Alexandra Michalski
Ann Marie Marcoccia
Hayley Fedele

Caitlin Weibel

Sarah Catheline

Alexandra Michalski

Rider

Hayley Fedele
Caitlin Weibel
Sarah Catheline

Ann Marie Marcoccia

Sarah Catheline
Stacy Seip-Lawler
Ann Marie Marcoccia
Kate Metzger

Alexis Imburgia

Owners

Hallie Heggeness
Jazzlyn J. Igiel
Alexandra Michalski
Ann Marie Marcoccia
Katrina Rowe

Stacy Seip-Lawler
Sarah Catheline

Hope Caton

Owners

Katrina Rowe
Stacy Seip-Lawler
Sarah Catheline

Ann Marie Marcoccia



5 104 |Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel

6 157 |Word of Honour Debra M. Lorge Kate Metzger

7 138 |Moondance Alexis Imburgia Alexis Imburgia

8 165 |Eastwood Andrea Sciortino Hallie Heggeness
Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 161 [Shining Caitlin Weibel Stacy Seip-Lawler

2 157 |Word of Honour Kate Metzger Kate Metzger

3 156 |Casano Ann Marie Marcoccia Ann Marie Marcoccia
4 104 |Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel

5 121 |Kirkwood Hayley Fedele Katrina Rowe

6 160 |Black Tie Optional Sarah Catheline Sarah Catheline

7 154 |The Black Knight Mallory Parucki Dr. Greg Daniel
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 108 |Stanley Danielle Werrell Debra M. Lorge

2 159 |Prada Amanda Sweeny Debbie D. Barmaster
3 113 |Keydet Brianna Fallon Jordan Testa

4 135 |Sir Roanin Shannon Gage Mary H. McCormack

18 - Special Hunter-Adult

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners



1 113 |Keydet

2 159 |Prada

3 108 |Stanley

4 135 |Sir Roanin

Brianna Fallon
Amanda Sweeny
Danielle Werrell

Shannon Gage

Jordan Testa

Debbie D. Barmaster

Debra M. Lorge

Mary H. McCormack

19 - Special Hunter-Adult _

Place |[Entry |Horse
1 108 |Stanley
2 159 |Prada
3 113 |Keydet

4 135 |Sir Roanin

Rider

Danielle Werrell
Amanda Sweeny
Brianna Fallon

Shannon Gage

Owners

Debra M. Lorge
Debbie D. Barmaster
Jordan Testa

Mary H. McCormack

20 - Special Hunter-Adult U/S

Place |[Entry Horse
1 159 |Prada
2 113 |Keydet

3 108 |Stanley

Rider
Amanda Sweeny
Brianna Fallon

Danielle Werrell

Owners
Debbie D. Barmaster
Jordan Testa

Debra M. Lorge

21 - Special Children's Hunter Horses 10 Entries

Place |[Entry Horse

1 118 |Defiance

2 159 |Prada

3 130 |Marine Salute

4 140 Details Next

Rider

Madison Aurio

Jill Frazo

Riley Morrell

Samantha Wheeler

Owners

Madison Aurio
Debbie D. Barmaster
Jennifer Duncan

Ashley Favata



5 119 |Ambherst Karissa Bosh Karissa Bosh
6 101 |Atlas Royal Blue Jesselyn Murphy Deborah Putnam
7 157 |Word of Honour Kate Metzger Kate Metzger

Lauren Rogers
Leesa Walker

22 - Special Children's Hunter Horses

8 124 |Fully Loaded Elizabeth Bock

Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 157 |Word of Honour Kate Metzger Kate Metzger

2 124 |Fully Loaded Elizabeth Bock Lauren Rogers
Leesa Walker

3 159 |Prada Jill Frazo Debbie D. Barmaster

4 119 |Ambherst Karissa Bosh Karissa Bosh

5 130 |Marine Salute Riley Morrell Jennifer Duncan

6 101 |Atlas Royal Blue Jesselyn Murphy Deborah Putnam

7 118 |Defiance Madison Aurio Madison Aurio

8 107 |Skittles Jenna Pohr Jenna Pohr

Place |Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 157 |Word of Honour Kate Metzger Kate Metzger

2 119 |Amherst Karissa Bosh Karissa Bosh

3 124 |Fully Loaded Elizabeth Bock Lauren Rogers

Leesa Walker

4 130 |Marine Salute Riley Morrell Jennifer Duncan



5 159 |Prada

6 118 Defiance

7 107 |Skittles

8 114 |Kaydet

Jill Frazo

Madison Aurio

Jenna Pohr

Elana Vallis

Debbie D. Barmaster

Madison Aurio

Jenna Pohr

Michael Radich

24 - Special Children's Hunter Horses U/S

Place |[Entry |Horse

1 157 |Word of Honour
2 118 |Defiance

3 159 |Prada

4 101 |Atlas Royal Blue

5 124 |Fully Loaded

6 114 |Kaydet
7 107 |Skittles

8 130 Marine Salute

Rider

Kate Metzger
Madison Aurio
Jill Frazo

Jesselyn Murphy

Elizabeth Bock

Elana Vallis
Jenna Pohr

Riley Morrell

Owners

Kate Metzger

Madison Aurio

Debbie D. Barmaster

Deborah Putnam

Lauren Rogers
Leesa Walker

Michael Radich

Jenna Pohr

Jennifer Duncan

25 - Special Children's Hunter Ponies

Place |[Entry Horse

1 132 |Save Me A Star

Rider

Olivia Dupre

Owners

Daniel Dupre
Olivia Dupre

26 - Special Children's Hunter Ponies

Place |[Entry Horse

1 103 |Clovermeade Babs Bunny

Rider

Addison Basile

Owners

Alexandra Miller



Daniel Dupre

2 132 S Me A St OliviaD
ave Me ar ivia Dupre Olivia Dupre
27 - Special Children's Hunter Ponies
Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners
1 103 |Clovermeade Babs Bunny |Addison Basile Alexandra Miller
Daniel D
2 132 |Save Me A Star Olivia Dupre a.n.le upre
Olivia Dupre
28 - Special Children's Hunter Ponies U/S
Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners
1 103 |Clovermeade Babs Bunny |Addison Basile Alexandra Miller
2 155 |Teddy Mallory Parucki Dr. Greg Daniel
Place |Entry |Horse Rider Owners
1 123 |Small Talk Rylee Cass Leesa Walker
2 142 |Play Date Meli Prolano-Alm Leslie Miller
3 112 |Daisy Sophia Vallis Sophia Vallis
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 142 |Play Date Meli Prolano-Alm Leslie Miller
2 112 |Daisy Sophia Vallis Sophia Vallis

3 123 |Small Talk Rylee Cass Leesa Walker



30A - Low & Slow Hunter U/S

Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 142 |Play Date Meli Prolano-Alm Leslie Miller

2 123 |Small Talk Rylee Cass Leesa Walker

3 112 |Daisy Sophia Vallis Sophia Vallis

Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 141 |Reflection Skylar Wilson Leslie Miller

2 123 |Small Talk Rylee Cass Leesa Walker

3 106 |Childs Play Addison Tally Cheyenne Bianchi

4 133 |Jack Daniels Payton Wink Mary Honora McCormack
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 123 |Small Talk Rylee Cass Leesa Walker

2 106 |Childs Play Addison Tally Cheyenne Bianchi

3 141 |Reflection Skylar Wilson Leslie Miller

4 133 |Jack Daniels Payton Wink Mary Honora McCormack
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 141 |Reflection Skylar Wilson Leslie Miller

2 106 |Childs Play Addison Tally Cheyenne Bianchi



3 133 |Jack Daniels Payton Wink Mary Honora McCormack

4 123 |Small Talk Rylee Cass Leesa Walker

Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 106 |Childs Play Addison Tally Cheyenne Bianchi

2 141 |Reflection Skylar Wilson Leslie Miller

3 123 |Small Talk Rylee Cass Leesa Walker

4 133 |Jack Daniels Payton Wink Mary Honora McCormack
Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 141 |Reflection Skylar Wilson Leslie Miller

2 106 |Childs Play Addison Tally Cheyenne Bianchi

3 123 |Small Talk Rylee Cass Leesa Walker

4 133 Jack Daniels Payton Wink Mary Honora McCormack
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 134 |Jack Daniels Carly Gallagher Mary Honora McCormack
2 128 |Piccadilly April Duncan Jennifer Duncan

3 117 |Dolly Ms Golly Lauren Diehl Lauren Diehl

4 143 |Playdate Chloe Tiero Leslie Miller

37 - Walk-Trot Equitation



Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 134 |Jack Daniels Carly Gallagher Mary Honora McCormack
2 143 |Playdate Chloe Tiero Leslie Miller

3 128 |Piccadilly April Duncan Jennifer Duncan

4 117 |Dolly Ms Golly Lauren Diehl Lauren Diehl

Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 128 |Piccadilly April Duncan Jennifer Duncan

2 134 |Jack Daniels Carly Gallagher Mary Honora McCormack
3 143 |Playdate Chloe Tiero Leslie Miller

4 117 |Dolly Ms Golly Lauren Diehl Lauren Diehl

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 158 |Clementino W Kalcy O'Keefe Allie Feder

1 105 |Sapphire Debra M. Lorge Alexis Koepke

1 161 [Shining Debra M. Lorge Stacy Seip-Lawler

2 129 |Private Charter Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

2 127 |Skys Passage Jennifer Duncan Kathy Licata

2 160 |Black Tie Optional Debra M. Lorge Sarah Catheline

2 162 |Elliot Amy Sheffer Noreen Farnsworth

2 104 |Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel



Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

2 113 |Keydet Brianna Fallon Jordan Testa

2 130 |Marine Salute Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

41 - Beginner Jr Eq Horses 2'3-2'6
Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

Lauren Rogers

1 124 |Fully Loaded Elizabeth Bock Leesa Walker
2 159 |Prada Jill Frazo Debbie D. Barmaster
3 130 |Marine Salute Riley Morrell Jennifer Duncan
4 140 |Details Next Samantha Wheeler Ashley Favata
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 101 |Atlas Royal Blue Jesselyn Murphy Deborah Putnam
2 159 |Prada Jill Frazo Debbie D. Barmaster
3 130 |Marine Salute Riley Morrell Jennifer Duncan
4 140 |Details Next Samantha Wheeler Ashley Favata
5 124 [Fully Loaded Elizabeth Bock Lauren Rogers
Leesa Walker
6 154 |The Black Knight Mallory Parucki Dr. Greg Daniel
7 107 |Skittles Jenna Pohr Jenna Pohr



Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 103 |Clovermeade Babs Bunny |Addison Basile Alexandra Miller

Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 159 |Prada Amanda Sweeny Debbie D. Barmaster
Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 136 |Sir Roanin Violet Klaus Mary H. McCormack
Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 111 |Zelly Michael Radich Jennifer Vallis

2 139 |Louie Courtney Vanderbrook Moriah Farm

3 115 Sweet Retreat Lorayne Winters Hinman Lorayne Winters Hinman
4 110 |Angel Michael Radich Catherine Fedor

5 125 |Oopsie Daisy Evelyn Van Ardsdale Evelyn Van Ardsdale

49 - 2'6" Jumper
Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 139 |Louie Courtney Vanderbrook Moriah Farm

2 111 |Zelly Michael Radich Jennifer Vallis

3 125 |Oopsie Daisy Evelyn Van Ardsdale Evelyn Van Ardsdale

4 115 Sweet Retreat Lorayne Winters Hinman Lorayne Winters Hinman



Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 139 |Louie Courtney Vanderbrook Moriah Farm

2 125 |Oopsie Daisy Evelyn Van Ardsdale Evelyn Van Ardsdale
3 111  |Zelly Michael Radich Jennifer Vallis

4 115 |Sweet Retreat Lorayne Winters Hinman Lorayne Winters Hinman
Place |[Entry |Horse Rider Owners

1 146 |Debonaire Naomi Bennett Megan K. Christopher
2 110 |Angel Catherine Fedor Catherine Fedor
Place |Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 146 |Debonaire Naomi Bennett Megan K. Christopher
2 110 |Angel Catherine Fedor Catherine Fedor
Place |Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 146 |Debonaire Naomi Bennett Megan K. Christopher
2 110 |Angel Catherine Fedor Catherine Fedor

Provided by ShowPro™



http://www.horseshowsoftware.com/

